
EARLY VOTING HOURS FOR 

NOVEMBER 7, 2017  GENERAL ELECTION: 
 

[PER SOS DIRECTIVE 2017-02] 
 

 

Wednesday October 11 – Friday, Oct. 13  =  8am – 5pm 

 

Monday, Oct. 16 – Friday, Oct. 20   = 8am – 5pm 

 

Monday, Oct. 23 – Friday, Oct. 27   = 8am – 5pm 

 

Monday, Oct. 30 – Friday, November 3  = 8am – 7pm 

 

Saturday, November 4      = 8am – 4pm 

 

Sunday, November 5      = 1 - 5pm 

 

Monday, November 6      = 8am – 2pm 
 

 

 

 

***Tuesday, November 7th [ELECTION DAY] 
VOTING AT POLLING LOCATION ONLY, 

6:30AM – 7:30PM*** 
 
 


